
Food and Drink Specification

Item Number

Product Name

Brand Contact Address

Net Weight

Country of Origin

Storage Instructions

Ingredients

Allergy Information

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g Per serving (if applicable)

Energy (kJ)

Energy (kcal)

Fat (g)

Of which saturates (g)

Carbohydrates (g)

of which sugars (g)

Fibre (g)

Protein (g)

Salt (g)

Additional Information (Y/N)

Suitable for Vegans

Vegetarians

Contains Alcohol

Alcohol ABV %

Refund Policy
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Yellow Tail Rose

Australia

70

0.7

0.7

0.01

12%

Contains Sulphur Dioxide/ Sulphites

Casella Family Brands (Europe) Ltd, Pembroke House, 28-32 
Pembroke Street,Dublin, D02 EK84, IRELAND

Grapes, Flavours: white peach, red cherries and strawberries

N

N

Y

0

0

0

294

0

To enjoy this wine at its best, drink within 1 year of purchase.

750ml

A19094


