NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	A19094	
Product Name	Yellow Tail Rose	
Brand Contact Address	Casella Family Brands (Europe) Ltd, Pembroke House, 28-32 Pembroke Street,Dublin, D02 EK84, IRELAND	
Net Weight	750ml	
Country of Origin	Australia	
Storage Instructions	To enjoy this wine at its best, drink within 1 year of purchase.	
Ingredients	Grapes, Flavours: white peach, red cherries and strawberries	
Allergy Information	Contains Sulphur Dioxide/ Sulphites	
	Nutritional Information	on
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	294	
Energy (kcal)	70	
Fat (g)	0	
Of which saturates (g)	0	
Carbohydrates (g)	0.7	
of which sugars (g)	0.7	
Fibre (g)	0	
Protein (g)	0	
Salt (g)	0.01	
	Additional Information	(Y/N)
Suitable for	Vegans	Ν
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	12%
	<u>Refund Policy</u> xchanges on perishable goo described. This does not aff	ods such as flowers and food, unless fect your statutory rights.